Features
• Up to 30,000 CPR
• IP66 Sealing Available
•  Mounting Flange Available With Boss
The Model 702 Motor Mount Accu-Coder™ is a heavy duty, ultra- rugged, reliable, yet
compact industry standard 2-inch diameter encoder.  It is designed to withstand harsh
factory and plant floor environments.  The mounting flange with integral shaft and coupling,
allows the 702 encoder to be easily installed on a motor or shaft assembly, without the need
for additional brackets or couplings.  With the ability to handle shaft speeds of up to
8000 RPM, and withstand the shock and vibration of high speed servo motors, you are sure
to be pleased with the 702 Motor Mount Accu-Coder™.
Common Applications
Servo & Stepper Motor Control, Robotics, X-Y Positioning Tables,
Machine Tools
Model 702 Motor Mount Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
702 CE11HVR1000 BS31 NXE
NOTES:
1 0º to 85º C for certain resolutions, see CPR Options.
2 Contact Customer Service for non-standard index gating options.
3 24 VDC max for high temperature option.
4 Standard temperature, 60 to 3000 CPR only.
5 Standard cable lengths only.  For details, please refer to
 Technical Bulletin TB 116:  Noise and Signal Considerations
 on the web at www.encoder.com.
6 For non-standard cable lengths, add a forward slash (/) plus cable
 length expressed in feet.  Example:  G/6 = 6 feet of cable.
7 Please refer to Technical Bulletin TB100:  When to Choose the
 CE Option at www.encoder.com.
8 Not available with 5-pin M12 or 6-pin MS Type connector.
 Available with 7-pin MS Type connector only without Index Z.
9 For Mating Connectors, Cables, and Cordsets see
 Electrical Accessories at www.encoder.com.
10 H5 and P5 outputs are not available with CE option.
Model 702 Motor Mount CPR Options
CONNECTOR
TYPE 9
W 6-pin MS Style
Y 7-pin MS Style
X 10-pin MS Style
9D 9-pin D-subminiature
J 5-pin M12 (12 mm)
K 8-pin M12 (12 mm)
G Gland, 24” Cable6
SEAL
N No Seal
1 IP66
2 IP64
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
S 0º to 70º C
H 0º to 100º C1
CYCLES PER REVOLUTION
1-30,000
See CPR Options below for
available resolutions.
Price adder for CPR >1270
OUTPUT TYPE
5-28V In/Out 3
 OC Open Collector
 PU Pull-Up Resistor
 PP Push-Pull
 HV Line Driver 8
8-28V In/5V Out4,10
 H5 Line Driver 8
 P5 Push-Pull
FREQUENCY
RESPONSE
1 100 kHz (Standard)
2 200 kHz
5 250 kHz, >3000 CPR
3 500 kHz, >6000 CPR5
4 1 MHz, >10,000 CPR5
CONNECTOR
LOCATION
E End
S Side
 CERTIFICATION
N None
CE CE Marked 7
MATING
CONNECTOR
N No
Y Yes
MOUNTING